SiC Power Device Introduction
Zhuzhou CRRC Times Semiconductor Co., Ltd.
Date: 09/2019
Contents
Part 2 Product Introduction
Device CharacteristicsPart 1
Part 3 Application Performance

空白
Blank
工业级
Industry Level
典型应用
Typical Application
E
汽车级
Auto Mobile Level
·
Part 2 Product Introduction
20
 Power Module Lineup
Part number Product name Voltage Current Package State
TCM200H12H2F1 W1 full SiC module 1200V 200A Half bridge R&D sample
TCG200H12H2H1 W1 hybrid module 1200V 200A Half bridge Engineering sample
TCG600H12M1H1A M1 hybrid module 1200V 600A Half bridge R&D sample
TCG1600S17FH1 F hybrid module 1700V 1600A Single switch R&D sample
TCG500H33GH1 G hybrid module 3300V 500A Dual switch Engineering sample
TCM500H33GF1 G full SiC module 3300V 500A Dual switch R&D sample
TCG1500D33GH1 E  hybrid module 3300V 1500A Dual switch Engineering sample
Part 2 Product Introduction
21
 Naming systems for SiC power module
T C G 200 HF 12 W1 H3A 00–